TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: **NEW ASSIGNMENT**

RELEASE BY SECURED PARTY NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Bank of America, N.A.		112/02/2005	National Banking Association: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Swisher International, Inc.	
Street Address:	6849 Fairview Road	
City:	Charlotte	
State/Country:	NORTH CAROLINA	
Postal Code:	28210	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: NEVADA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1744818	S SWISHER
Registration Number:	1818173	SWISHER
Registration Number:	1904647	S SWISHER MAIDS
Serial Number:	78575314	S

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (704)339-3425

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 704-377-8125 Email: jhunter@rbh.com Correspondent Name: Jayne C. Hunter 101 North Tryon Street Address Line 1:

Address Line 2: Suite 1900

Address Line 4: Charlotte, NORTH CAROLINA 28246

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 18310.00011

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003209 FRAME: 0771

900037827

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jayne C. Hunter		
Signature:	/Jayne C. Hunter/		
Date:	12/14/2005		
Total Attachments: 1 source=Release#page1.tif			

TRADEMARK REEL: 003209 FRAME: 0772

RELEASE OF SECURITY INTERESTS IN TRADEMARKS

Pursuant to this Release of Security Interests in Trademarks (this "Release"), Bank of America, N.A., a national banking association, and its respective agents and assigns (collectively, "Bank of America"), hereby forever releases and discharges any claim of title, lien on the title and security interest held on the trademarks owned by Swisher International, Inc., a Nevada corporation, and its affiliates, parent companies, subsidiaries or assigns (collectively, "Swisher") as listed below:

> SWISHER & DESIGN, Registration No. 1,744,818, Registration Date 01/05/1993

SWISHER, Registration No. 1,818,173; Registration Date 01/25/1994

"S" SWISHER MAIDS & DESIGN, Registration No. 1,904,647, Registration Date 07/11/1995

"S" DESIGN, Application Serial No. 78/575314, Application Date 02/25/2005

Bank of America acknowledges that any agreements giving rise to the security interest in the trademarks have been satisfied or otherwise terminated such that no obligation to Bank of America regarding the trademarks remains.

This Release contains the entire agreement between the parties hereto and supersedes all prior agreements, either oral or in writing, with respect to the subject matter hereto. If any provision of this Release shall be held for any reason to be unenforceable, the remainder of the Release shall nevertheless remain in full force and effect. The terms of this Release are contractual and not a mere recital. This Release shall be construed and enforced in the accordance with the laws of North Carolina.

Signed this 2nd day of December, 2005.

Bank of America, N.A.

RECORDED: 12/14/2005

Title: Serior Vice President

By: John L. Mercuri

TRADEMARK REEL: 003209 FRAME: 0773